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200 Misti Serie
Youth final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sabato 11/03/2023 - 18:11

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno
1 1 2 BORUSZEWSKA ZUZANNA SM9 2005
2 1 1 MECIC EMMA SM9 2007
3 2 4 PELLIS SUZIE SM9 2007
4 2 5 PIECALICJA SM9 2007
5 2 6 LAZARIDOU MARINA NIKOLETA SM8 2005
6 2 2 GAGLIARDO GURRIERI SOFIA JOYELLA smM8 2007
7 2 7 LANCINI EMMA SM6 2006
- 2 3 KUBOVA ALZBETA SM8 2007
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

Poland

Croatia

Netherlands

Poland

Greece

Toscana Disabili Sport Asd
New Team Giano Asd
Slovakia

Tempo

02:48.15
02:49.00
02:54.34
03:13.27
03:28.16
03:31.30
03:55.90
SQU

Pti

787
773
688
375
319
278 ITA-F
219 ITA-J
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